



Discounted health savings account (HSA) for California Restaurant Association (CRA) members



Help your employees and their families save on qualified medical expenses now and in the future with the discounted HSA solution from Optum[®]. It is available to those who have a qualifying high-deductible health plan — regardless of insurance carrier.



Administered through Optum Bank[®], Member FDIC, the HSA provides employees and their families with a tax-advantaged way to pay for current qualified medical expenses and accumulate funds for future qualified medical needs.



Flexible funding allows anyone to make tax-free contributions to the account (up to the IRS limits); and HSA funds deposited in an account earn interest tax-free.

The Optum Bank HSA is portable and remains with the account holder if going to another employer or retiring.

Optum Bank HSA services also integrate with your health plan to make it easier for you to help your employees lead a healthy life and manage their finances.

Members-only discount

Optum offers a



on the monthly maintenance fee to **CRA members** and their employees.

For more information on this discounted HSA solution for members of the National Restaurant Association and CRA, visit **restauranthealthcare.org/** optumhsa.



11000 Optum Circle, Eden Prairie, MN 55344

Health savings accounts (HSAs) are individual accounts offered by Optum Bank[®], Member FDIC, and are subject to eligibility and restrictions, including but not limited to restrictions on distributions for qualified medical expenses set forth in section 213(d) of the Internal Revenue Code. State taxes may apply. Fees may reduce earnings on account. This communication is not intended as legal or tax advice. Please contact a competent legal or tax professional for personal advice on eligibility, tax treatment and restrictions. Federal and state laws and regulations are subject to change.

Optum Bank[®] is a registered trademark of Optum, Inc. in the U.S. and other jurisdictions. All other brand or product names and trademarks or registered marks are the property of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Optum reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Optum is an equal opportunity employer.

18-19261-CA © 2018 Optum Bank, Inc. All rights reserved. 12/18